3.40%		CC 4/ ICS170 2	20-2 / K	LKK:	
Surveyor.	Calva	ASSIGN	MENT	-62591	1,21,7
Surveyor.			1.7	Registered in Merimen:	417
Pre-assign / CCI	U/FTE			registered in Atlantan	1 1
Insured Vehicle N	\$ 60	GOIM	Claim No.	. Ompulyou	16404116
	Mast 9	CVY NãO HIRE	POST PROCESSOR	Mond	1/1005 2000
Name of Insured	Mean	- 11 out 110	Policy No.	No look	3.000
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model	7.11 6	· f ny lou
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 02/12/17	Place of Accide	nt: (rayfre Mare	of hover valley
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident		363 6	Hd & Tim Kd
If NO, Driver No	ame / Age : WO . M	40 ACHARGOOFH	OI GIA REPOR	T: 🐼 / NO ; TP GIA RE	PORT: PS / NO
Driver Te	1 No.: 90128	7494 (V/L: 186/NO)	Insured Liability		Yes / No
SHB 473	4J				
INSRS:	INS	RS:	INSRS:	[]	ISRS:
WSP; COGE (1) Tel: Liability: RMKS:	H Tel	ility:	WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		SP: d : ability : MKS:
Date/ Time			3.000730		100250
-1-1-4	CHR 473474-CX	3/AIG09017423/On1 0	on oslesles	STAGE	DATE / PIC
XINA			00 26/07/09	Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	
- Mm		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Det 31/66/13	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
		4CRITHOLOG275/M126392 DUC 12000725/H1961	DUA 34/45/17	Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup	1:
			124-13/17/12	Call OI:	
	SED ADJIM - X			After call ltr to Ol:	
				Documentation Check List:	
9 3 18	Email 70 155 70 S	UBMIT EERIET AS TO DID	NOT REPORT THE	Notification ltr (if non-pickup After call ltr to Of:	
119/10	VEHICLE.	MONIT REPORT TO THE SHOP	POT POPPIE PE	Authorisation To Act:	
	7307.75.75.7	DECEMBER		Release Voucher	
		KECEIVEDIE	uc-2010	Final Repair Bill	
			2010	Car Rental Invoice:	
**	REPORT TERMS			Towing Invoice	
	Breater watering and	* #WEW ROOM TO THE	Pende	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
_	LIDROG INDICADE IN	E TOURD SENTENCE IN THE		PIR:	
	- PIT THE TIME FE	HISPECTION NO DRIMAGE FOUN		Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
	10HG MIERCE	The tree of the tr		LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
PRIOR PROPERTY.				Others:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost	Date/Time: S\$ (Confirm with:	40"	Confirm by:	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:	days) Reduction: Confirm with	56	Email Call	
Final Liability:	7.00	ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost.	SS	1.51.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.		7.7.1.2.7.7.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ (days)		Valar	3/8/1/
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (5	x days)		Calalle	12/11
LOR only LOU only	S\$ (5 y LOR+LOU	x days) LOR + LOI Tick only on	.1	101	7710
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	SS LOR + LOU SS	LOR + LOI Tick only on	ej		
Medical:	S\$			1) Claim status: Normal/Re	ject/Private Settle / USP
Disbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent)	2) Report Format:	TP
Legal Cost	S\$			3) Survey fee:	P350
Total:	SS	Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Dute/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payce 1:	SS	Name 1			
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Name 3:			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des E	experts En Autom	obile
ECI	CS LTD		Ref :	CC4/ICS170229	952/K1ea3
#10	EMASEK BOULEVA -01 SUNTEC TOW GAPORE 038987	ARD ER ONE	Date :	04-12-2017 ICS	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD	PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SGD 4011M		spected	SHB 4734J
	Policy No.	MPU17A00052000	Covera	ge (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	DMPU1700640H/JG	Excess	(\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign	Date	04/12/2017
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars &	Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c		0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of	Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer		Steerin	g	
	Brakes		Modific	ation	
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of T	yres	
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre		_		mm
	L/H Front Tyre				mm
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm
	L/H Rear Tyre				mm
4.		Desc	ription of Da	mages	
5.		Ge	neral Informa	ition	
	Accident Date	02/12/2017	Inspect	tion Date	04/12/2017
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE	LTD	
	8	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969			
5a.			Remarks		

51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

TBA

Date:

05.12.2017

Our ref:

CC4/ICS17022952/K1ea3

The Motor Claims Department

M/s ECICS LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SHB 4734J

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on <u>04-12-2017</u> at the premises of M/s <u>ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)</u> have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	994.40
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	-
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	
Market Value	: S\$	-
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	
Nett Value	: S\$	-

Description of Damage: The vehicle sustained damages at the *** NO DAMAGE FOUND ***



Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

day

Yours faithfully,

KALVIN ANG

Licensed Appraiser



A mag I COMFORTDELONG

Date/Time: 04.12.2017 08:25

Page : 1

leam: ARC Repair TP(CFSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO 305094212

MS CITYCAB PTE LTD
TOMER ND 7010070
STOMER ND 383 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE 575717
(R) 65551188 (O)

MAKE: HYUNDAI FUEL E 1/2 F

MODEL I -40 02.12.2017 05:20

YR OF MANUAL 2017 TARGET DATE

CHASSIS COPE 41 UMHU097896 COMPLETION DATE: TIME

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 02.12.2017 WATURE: 3P.02.12.12017

3/NO

COUNT CARD NO.

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

ECKED & PASSED OUT BY:					
SERVICE ADVISOR				CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
wiedgement Sip		Exit Pass			
s 3.1 e No.: SHB4734J CHIANG	6	Vehicle No.:	SHB4734J		
at Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Ac		Date	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Date: 04.12.2017 Time: 15:10:22

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010070

ADDRESS: CITYCAB PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65551188

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: 305094212 : SHB4734J : 0000000000

MAKE MODEL : HYUNDAI : 1-40

DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN : 05.01.2017 : 02.12.2017 05:20

ACCIDENT DATE : 02.12.2017

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0594-G 140VC MIRROR ASSY-RR VIEW 1 980.50 20.00 784.40 X

SUB-TOTAL: 784.40

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING

120.00

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

Toring fee

SUB-TOTAL : 210.00 X

TOTAL : 994.40

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE DATE:

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

AUTHORISED: YES / NO her se notify

the Repairer | The following: • To result to the following:

. To discret, samples statisticizing resurvey.

Parts proces are surject to confirmation.

. Third party survey a on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No idegal mognostoros) is allowed.

. Supplementary (om(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company.

Kalmi (UCK)

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

At the time of survey, found no dom syr

to RH wing Mirror.

5.24an 6.00 m 6.45an



5/k 27 Marine Crescent Ville #10-01 Singapore 440027 Co. Reg. No. 53152603L HP: 900 900 92 Email: jlm.koh@hotmail.com Website: http://www.gaoexpresstowing.sg

	CAS	H SALE/WORK ORDER	No.	137812 : 2/12/2er
實號 Messrs:		Canlant		ump Start/Changing of battery
单號 Vehicle No: SUB	47247	<u> </u>		yre Replacement woldent/Breakdown
時間(日/夜) Time (day/hight):_		Contact No: 98558911		Multi/Basement With Load/Cargo Box
由 Location:	~ ^	02 Clement's St 1	_ = =	King Dolly
AT.		Loyeng	_ 5	Transport Charge Low Body Kit
Cash \$:L	Ю	Others: Actiled		Door Opening Service Crane Up/Winch Out
趁手人 Authorised By:	Jun	Tow Truck Driver Name: MCWS 94		Collect Doc/Key Repo
注意本公司對所拖之 Note: Vehicle is towed a	上車桶。在進行。 it owner's risk. Th	中如有任何損失或破壞。一概由車主自行負 e company accents no responsibility for dom	表。	Woodlands and Tuas Checkpoint

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 9 March 2018 9:33 AM

To:

'Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims)'

Cc:

ECICS Claims; Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims); Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims);

Admin A

Subject:

RE: SHB4734J VS SGD4011M THIRD PARTY CLAIM *** LKK REF: LKK ref:

CC4/ICS17022952/K1ea3

Hi Janice,

We refer to the above matter.

We were informed by TP workshop that claimant do not come back to their workshop for repair up to date as there is no damage found to third party vehicle at the time of survey.

In view of the above, We will proceed to close file and submit our without prejudice report to your office.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims) [mailto:Janice_Goh@ecics.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 6 February 2018 2:20 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com>; motorsurvey < motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg>

Cc: ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>; Carrie Tan Chi Hui (ECICS, Claims) <Carrie_Tan@ecics.com.sg>; Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims) <Phoebe Jay Xie @ecics.com.sg>; Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims) <Lionel_Chua@ecics.com.sg>;

Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SHB4734J VS SGD4011M THIRD PARTY CLAIM *** LKK REF: LKK ref: CC4/ICS17022952/K1ea3

OUR CLAIM NO. DMPU1700640H/JG

Dear Mei Kwan

Please see attachment.

Thank you.

Regards, Janice Goh Claims Division DID: +65 6303 0182 FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited

7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.sq directly.

**Please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of claims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding. **

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 6 February, 2018 10:49 AM

To: Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims); motorsurvey

Cc: ECICS Claims; Carrie Tan Chi Hui (ECICS, Claims); Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims); Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS,

Claims); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: SHB4734J VS SGD4011M THIRD PARTY CLAIM *** LKK REF: LKK ref: CC4/ICS17022952/K1ea3

URGENT

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 19 January, 2018 2:03 PM

To: Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims) < Janice Goh@ecics.com.sg>; motorsurvey < motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg> Cc: ECICS Claims < claims@ecics.com.sg>; Carrie Tan Chi Hui (ECICS, Claims) < Carrie Tan@ecics.com.sg>; Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims) < Phoebelay Xie@ecics.com.sg>; Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims) < Lionel Chua@ecics.com.sg>;

Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < Asher Sng@lkkauto.com >; Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com >

Subject: RE: SHB4734J VS SGD4011M THIRD PARTY CLAIM *** LKK REF: LKK ref: CC4/ICS17022952/K1ea3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 18 December, 2017 9:20 AM

To: Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims) < <u>Janice Goh@ecics.com.sg</u>>; motorsurvey < <u>motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg</u>>
Cc: ECICS Claims < <u>claims@ecics.com.sg</u>>; Carrie Tan Chi Hui (ECICS, Claims) < <u>Carrie Tan@ecics.com.sg</u>>; Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims) < <u>PhoebeJay Xie@ecics.com.sg</u>>; Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims) < <u>Lionel Chua@ecics.com.sg</u>>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < <u>Asher Sng@lkkauto.com</u>>; Admin A < <u>admin-a@lkkauto.com</u>>

Subject: RE: SHB4734J VS SGD4011M THIRD PARTY CLAIM *** LKK REF: LKK ref: CC4/ICS17022952/K1ea3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims) [mailto:Janice Goh@ecics.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 5 December, 2017 9:57 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com >; motorsurvey < motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg >

Cc: ECICS Claims < claims@ecics.com.sg; Carrie Tan Chi Hui (ECICS, Claims) < Carrie Tan@ecics.com.sg; Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims) < Lionel Chua@ecics.com.sg; Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims) < Lionel Chua@ecics.com.sg; Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims) < Lionel Chua@ecics.com.sg; Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims) < Lionel Chua@ecics.com.sg; Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims) < Lionel Chua@ecics.com.sg; Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims) < Lionel Chua@ecics.com.sg; Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims) < Lionel Chua@ecics.com.sg; Lionel Chua@ecics.com.sg;

Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < Asher Sng@lkkauto.com >; Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com >

Subject: RE: SHB4734J VS SGD4011M THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Dear Mei Kwan

Our insured has not reported the accident to us yet. We will forward to you once our insured reported.

Thank you.

Regards, Janice Goh Claims Division DID: +65 6303 0182 FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited

7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.sq directly.

**Please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of claims.

Thank you for your kind patience and understanding.**

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 5 December, 2017 9:37 AM

To: motorsurvey

Cc: ECICS Claims; Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims); Carrie Tan Chi Hui (ECICS, Claims); Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS,

Claims); Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: SHB4734J VS SGD4011M THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Your ref: TBA

LKK ref: CC4/ICS17022952/K1ea3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Enclosed revert of vehicle: SHB 47341

Date of survey: 04.12.2017

Number of days: - days

We have not authorized repairs.

*** Please take note that no damage found on TP vehicle- RH wing mirror ***

Enclosed for your perusal is:

- Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice
- Photographs of TP vehicle in its damaged condition

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action.

Please take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 4 December, 2017 3:21 PM

To: 'motorsurvey' < motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg>

Cc: assignments assignments@lkkauto.com; Admin A admin-a@lkkauto.com

Subject: RE: SHB4734J VS SGD4011M THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Dear Janice,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: motorsurvey [mailto:motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 4 December, 2017 3:18 PM

To: Chiang Liat Choon <chianglc@cdge.com.sg>; 'assignments' assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: motorsurvey < motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SHB4734J VS SGD4011M THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Without Prejudice

Dear Liat Choon

Thank you for your email. We will assign LKK for the PRI.

Aside to LKK

Please assist and arrange TP's survey. Our Insured has not reported the accident yet.

Thank you.

Regards, Janice Goh Claims Division DID: +65 6303 0182 FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited

7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.sq directly.

**Please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of claims.

Thank you for your kind patience and understanding.**

From: Chiang Liat Choon [mailto:chianglc@cdge.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 4 December, 2017 3:06 PM

To: motorsurvey

Subject: Fw: SHB4734J VS SGD4011M THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Dear Sir.

Attached herewith repair estimate.

Best Regards
Chiang Liat Choon
Taxi Crash Repair ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 62148314 Fax: 65468156
— Forwarded by Chiang Liat Choon/cdge/delgronotes on 04/12/2017 03:02 PM —

From: "ApeosPort-IV C5570" <sbs-singnalling@sbstransit.com.sg>

To: <u>chianglo@cdge.com.sg</u>
Date: 04/12/2017 02:58 PM

Subject: Scan Data from CDG_LO_AW_A5570

Number of Images: 11 Attachment File Type: PDF

Device Name: ApeosPort-IV C5570

Device Location:

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

SBS Transit Ltd [Registration No. 199206653M]

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W]



This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantee or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation I	nternationale Des Ex	perts En Automobile
----------------------------	----------------------	---------------------

ECICS LTD

Ref: CC4/ICS17022952/K1ea3q2

7 TEMASEK BOULEVARD

	01 SUNTEC TOW GAPORE 038987	ER ONE	Date: 15-03-2018	
			Code: ICS	
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SGD 4011M	Veh. Inspected	SHB 4734J
	Policy No.	MPU17A00052000	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	DMPU1700640H/JG	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	JANICE	Assign Date	04/12/2017
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HYUNDAI 140	c.c	1685
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	KMHLB41UMHU097896	Colour	YELLOW
	Odometer	90972	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	O/S WING MIRROR.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.	U. Charles II	Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	02/12/2017	Inspection Date	04/12/2017
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGIN	EERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.		MSUSIO	Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON AT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHB 4734J

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
4	MIRROR ASSY -RR VIEW	SERVICEABLE	980.50	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-196.10	
			784.40	
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA.	NOT NECESSARY	90.00	
		The second secon	210.00	
	GRAND TOTAL		994.40	

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	
-----------------------------	--

Report Ref No. CC4/ICS17022952/K1ea3q2

AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION ,NO DAMAGE FOUND TO THE RIGHT WING MIRROR.

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

Amont .

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES. This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or test, is accepted to any third party who may risply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.